@ HITACHI st o.ore2

ELECTRIC TOOL PARTS LIST

WIMPACT DRILL 1991520
Model DV 20V1 | | (E3)




PARTS DV 20V1
TEOT‘ CODE NO. DESCRIPTION ok REMARKS '
1] 920-515 | CHUCK WRENCH 10G 1
2| 950-272 | DRILL CHUCK 13VLA 1 | INCLUD.1
3| 048-001 | RETAINING RING FOR D32 HOLE 1
4| 671-854 | DUSTSEAL 1
5| 984-100 | SPINDLE 1
6 | ©50-154 | STEFL BALL D5.558 (10 PCS.) 1
7| 875-838 0 - R[Ng (S —12) 1
8| 800-200 | BALL BEARING 600200UCMPS2S 1
A 997-457 | RATCHET (A).(B) SET 1
10| 984-101 SPRING (A} 1
12 | 884-118 | WASHER (B) i
13 | 8B4-108 | TAPPING SCREW (W/SP. WASHER) D5X85 2
14 | 984-096 | GEAR COVER 1
15 | 984-102 GEAR 1
18 884 - 104 PIN DS 1
17 | 984-121 | INNER COVER 1
18 | 056-155 | STEEL BALL D3.97 (10 PCS) 2
19 | 884-123 | SPRING (D) 1
20 | 984-083 | BEARING HOLDER 1
21 | 040-453 | SPRING WASHER M4 (10 PCS.) 4
22 | B4e-215 MACHINE SCREW M4X8 {10 PCS.) 2
23 | 981-561 | TAPPING SCREW (W/SP. WASHER) D5X60 2
24 | 984-008 | HEX.SOCKET SET SCREW M4X12 1
25 884-097 | SHIFT LEVER $
26 | 981-328 | SPRING (H) 1
27 | 884-088 | SHIFT ROD 1
268 | 984-103 | SHIFT ARM 1
20 | 608-VVM | BALL BEARING B0BVVMC2EPS2L 2
30 | 984-105 | SECOND PINION !
31 | 984-122 | CHANGE SHAFT 1
32 | 620-VVM | BALL BEARING 620VVMC2EPS2L 1
33 | 964-184E | ARMATURE 220V 1
33 | 884-194F | ARMATURE 230V - 240V 1
33 | 984-184G | ARMATURE 220V 1 | FOR FRAHOL.DEN.FIN.SWE,AUT.NOR
33 | 984-184H | ARMATURE 240V 1 | FORGBR
34 | 982-021 | HEX. HO. TAPPING SCREW D4X70 2
35 984 - 081 FAN GUIDE 1
36 946-423 WASHER M4 (10 PCS) 1
3'{ 888 - 801 INTERNAL WIRE 1
38 | 886-902E | STATOR ASS'Y 220V — 230V 1 | INCLUD.38
38 | 686-B02F | STATOR ASS'Y 240V 1 | INCLUD 38
38 | 986-902G | STATOR ASS'Y 220V — 230V 1 | INCLUD.38 FOR NZL.FRG.FRA,HOL.DEN,FiN,
SWE.AUT.NOR.SUI
38 | 886-902H | STATOR ASS'Y 240V 1 | INCLUD.28 FOR GBR
30 | 886-810 | CONNECTOR 2
40 | 98B6-908 SUPPORT t | FOR S
41 986-908 | NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1 | FOR SUI
43 986-812 SETTING TABLE (ENGLISH) 1
43 | 986-811 SETTING TABLE (GERMAN) 1
44 | 986-900 | HOUSING 1
45 NAME PLATE 1

»: ALTERNATIVE PARTS

" 05 - 91




PARTS DV 20v1
‘;%’f CODE NO, DESCRIPTION u’;‘;b REMARKS
46 | csa-102 | MAGNET 1
47 | 830-448 | TAPPING SCREW (W/WASHER) DX18 8
484 088-914 | MARK PLATE 1
48 | 984-107Z | HANDLE COVER 1
50 | 957-747 | SWITCH (A) (1P SCREW TYPE) WILOCK 1
51 | 955-203 | BRUSH HOLDER 2
52 | 999-080 | CARBON BRUSH (AUTO STOP TYPE) (1 PAIR)| 2
53 | ©86-803 | PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD ASS'Y 1 | INCLUD.50,58 — 60
53| 986-905 | PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD ASS'Y s | INCLUD.50,58 - 60 FOR SUI
54 | 608-VVM | BALL BEARING 808VVMC2EPS2L 1
55 | 946-382 | BEARING LOCK 1
56 | @57-581 HITACHI LABEL 1
57 | 831-701 | BEARING LOCK 4
58 | 086-904 | DIAL 1
50 | 986-906 | PACKING !
60 | 986-807 | PACKING 1
61 | 984-108 | HOLDER PIECE 1
62 | 960-268 | CORDCLP 1
83 | 953-327 | CORD ARMOR D28 1
63 | 938-051 | CORD ARMOR D10.1 1
64 | 500-212Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR DB.8) FOR CHN
64 | 500-223Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D10.1) FOR KUW
64 | 500-226Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR NZL.AUS
64 | 500-2312Z | CORD s | (CORD ARMOR D&.8) FOR GER
64 | 500-234Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D8.8)FOR INAMLT.FAAITA,
FRG
64 | 500-245Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D10.1) FOR SYR
84 | 500-247Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D10.1) FOR HOL,NOR FiN,
SWE.AUT
64 | 500-246Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D10.1} FOR SUI
65 | 985-175 | SUPPORT )
66 | 984-198 | PACKING i
_§TANDARD ACCESSORIES
'L%“‘“. CODE NO. DESCRIPTION ustb REMARKS
501 8B4 - 119 SIDE HANDLE 1
502 | o71-677 | STOPPER ]

05 - 91

=: ALTERNATIVE PARTS




~-OPTIONAL-ACCESSORIES i - - : _ DV 20V1
':E_‘. 'CODENO; DESCRIPTION -~ ' .,,';‘_;i, R , REMARKS
801 831-851 DRILL BIT {B} D& 5X100 1.
602 | ©31-852 | DRILL BT (B} D8.0X100 1
603 | 931-853 | DRILL BIT (B) D9.5X120 1
B804 931-854 DRILL BIT (B) D10.0X120 1
805 871~704 DRILL BIT !E[ D12.0X160 1
806 831- 855 Dﬁll_.!: BIT (B} D13.0X160 1
807 931-778 DRILL BIT (B) D14.3X180 1
808 | 971-670 | DRILL BIT (B) D16.0X180 1
809 | ©31-856 | DRILL BIT (B) D19.0X160 1

il —

= ALTERNATIVE PARTS

05 — 91



